
#1 Jonathan Ortego F;DEF

#3 C. Arabie D;11-4

#1 J. Ortego F;3:30

#1 J. Ortego F;1:24

#4 J. Landry T;16-0;4:54

#3 C. Arabie F;4:45

#2 T. Wright F;3:17

#2 T. Wright

B. Boyer

B. Adams

#3 C. Arabie

#4 J. Landry

C. Fontaine

S. Gauthreaux M;15-4

#1 J. Ortego
#1 Jonathan Ortego (BC)

BYE

Spencer Gauthreaux (BRU)

Trey Elliott (BNT)

Clark Fontaine (BUR)

BYE

BYE

#4 Justin Landry (SCM)

#3 Cody Arabie (RYN)

BYE

BYE

Bryant Adams (FSH)

BYE

Brady Boyer (TRL)

BYE

#2 Thad Wright (PR)

#2 Thad Wright D;12-8

B. Adams M;19-9

#4 J. Landry F;1:58

C. Fontaine M;14-6

#2 Thad Wright (PR)

#2 T. Wright F;4:29

Clark Fontaine F;1:53
C. Fontaine

B. Adams
S. Gauthreaux

C. Fontaine

B. Adams

B. Boyer D;8-4
T. Elliott

Brady Boyer (TRL)

BYE

Bryant Adams (FSH)

BYE

Clark Fontaine (BUR)

BYE

Spencer Gauthreaux (BRU)
BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

Trey Elliott (BNT)

BYE

125

Louisiana State Wrestling Championships   DIV III
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36

37

39

38

114

115

216

Third Place

Fifth Place

84

 

 

 

 

 

 

 192

116

117

164

163

191

Champion

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

Loser of 5
Loser of 39

38Loser of

37Loser of

36Loser of

114Loser of

115Loser of

163Loser of

164Loser of

#4 Justin Landry (SCM)

11-12  February 2005

Kreider PC Tournaments, LLC - InTournament
Official Bracketing System of the NWCA


